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Project Title :SUBMISSION DRAWINGS FOR PROPOSED COMMERCIAL CUM CINEMA (NAVRANG SQUARE) AT KHASRA NO. 1106 AND 1112, VILLAGE KELA, G.T ROAD. , GHAZIABAD.

A
AREA STATEMENT

VERSION NO.: 1.0.79
VERSION DATE: 17/08/2022

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Ghaziabad Development Authority Plot Use: Commercial
AuthorityClass: Category A Plot SubUse: Shopping center
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Master Plan
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Commercial use Zone
Project Type: Building Permission Land SubUse Zone: Other Commercial
Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
Development Area: Existing BuiltUp Area/Constructed
Area
SubDevelopment Area: Metro City Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address:
District:Ghaziabad,Tehsil:Ghaziabad,Village:NA
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 3016.88
As per site condition 3016.87
Area of Plot Considered 2836.30

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 180.57
Road Widening Area 180.57
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 180.57

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 2836.30
Plot Area For Coverage 2836.30
Plot Area For FAR 2836.30
    Perm. FAR Area (1.75) 4963.52
Total Perm. FAR area (1.75) 4963.52

6. Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (40.00 %) 1134.52
Proposed Coverage Area (36.30 %) 1029.63
Total Prop. Coverage Area (36.30 %) 1029.63
Balance coverage area (3.70 %) 104.89

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.I Existing F.S.I

Basement First Floor 1506.86 0.00 0.00 0.00
Basement Second
Floor 1505.44 0.00 0.00 0.00

Basement Third Floor 1505.38 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lower Ground Floor 1066.74 0.00 1010.08 0.00
Upper Ground Floor 1066.74 0.00 1022.06 0.00

First Floor 1066.74 0.00 1010.07 0.00
Second Floor 1066.74 0.00 1010.08 0.00

Third Floor 722.15 0.00 638.25 0.00
Fourth Floor 266.33 0.00 168.45 0.00
Terrace Floor 50.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Area: 9823.31 0.00 4858.99 0.00
Total FAR Area: 4859.00
Total BuiltUp Area: 9823.30
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 1.71

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

G.F. 2.00
All Floors 4.00

5. Total Tenements (3 + 4) 6
E. Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 838.75
2. Proposed Parking Space: 4731.44
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Building Conditions Checks
No Condition
1 For A (A) Incase of Mechanical parking of Stack parking

provided in the Building, For stack parking at the time of
completion the owner shall produce technical data with
respect to height. The height shall not exceed more than
5% of that required as per company specifications and
the height of stack parking shall not exceed more than
5% of that required as per company specifications.

FAR & Unit Details
Building No. of

Same
Bldg

Gross
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.) Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
UnitDuct(Void, Duct, Chowk) Mumty Lift Lift

Machine
Lift
Lobby Accessory Use Parking Commercial

A (A) 1 9836.13 12.82 9823.31 486.62 100.67 4.42 213.91 479.61 3543.85 4859.00 4858.99 06
Grand
Total : 1 9836.13 12.82 9823.31 486.62 100.67 4.42 213.91 479.61 3543.85 4859.00 4858.99 06

Parking Check (Table 7b)
Vehicle Type Reqd. Prop.

No.

Reduced Reqd
Parking (Incase of
Plot having
RWArea
surrendered FOC)

Area No. Area

Equivalent Car
Space - - - 68 935.00

Two Stack.Car - - - 51 701.25
Total Car 61 - 838.75 119 1636.25
Two Stack
Parking - - - 11 292.38

Other Parking - - - - 2902.57
Total 838.75 4831.20

Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building
Name Building

Use
Building
SubUse

Building
Use
Group

Building
Type

Building
Structure

No Of
Non-Residential Units

Floor
Name

Floor
Use

Floor
SubUse

FAR
Name

FAR
Use

FAR
SubUse

A (A)

Commercial Shopping
center - Highrise 6

BASEMENT THIRD FLOOR PLAN Commercial + Parking Shopping
center - - -

BASEMENT SECOND FLOOR PLAN Commercial + Parking +SPACE FOR SERVICES +SPACE FOR SERVICES AND UG TANKS Shopping
center - - -

BASEMENT FIRST FLOOR PLAN Commercial + Parking +SPACE FOR DERVICES +SPACE FOR SERVICES Shopping
center - - -

LOWER
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial Shopping
center Commercial Commercial Shopping

center

UPPER
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial Shopping
center Commercial Commercial Shopping

center

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial Shopping
center Commercial Commercial Shopping

center
SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial Shopping
center Commercial Commercial Shopping

center
THIRD
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial Shopping
center Commercial Commercial Shopping

center
FOURTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial Shopping
center Commercial Commercial Shopping

center

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Commercial Shopping
center - - -

Tree Details (Table 3h)
Plot

Name
Nos Of Trees

Reqd Prop
PLOT Tree 29 37

Required Parking(Table 7a)
Building
Name

Type SubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car
Parking
space reqd
for every

Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

A (A) Commercial Shopping
center > 0 100 4859.00 1.25 61 -

Total : - - - - 61 119

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Floor Name Building Name

TotalA (A)
Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Basement First Floor 1506.86 0.00 1506.86 0.00
Basement Second
Floor 1505.44 0.00 1505.44 0.00
Basement Third Floor 1505.38 0.00 1505.38 0.00
Lower Ground Floor 1066.74 1010.08 1066.74 1010.08
Upper Ground Floor 1066.74 1022.06 1066.74 1022.06
First Floor 1066.74 1010.07 1066.74 1010.07
Second Floor 1066.74 1010.08 1066.74 1010.08
Third Floor 722.15 638.25 722.15 638.25
Fourth Floor 266.33 168.45 266.33 168.45
Terrace Floor 50.19 0.00 50.19 0.00
Total: 9823.31 4858.99 9823.31 4858.99
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Building :A (A)
Floor
Name Gross

Builtup
Area

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.) Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
UnitDuct(Void, Duct, Chowk) Mumty Lift Lift

Machine
Lift
Lobby Accessory Use Parking Commercial

Basement Third Floor 1505.38 0.00 1505.38 74.22 11.99 0.00 31.76 0.00 1263.08 0.00 0.00 00
Basement Second Floor 1505.44 0.00 1505.44 74.22 12.15 0.00 36.43 284.49 1092.70 0.00 0.00 00
Basement First Floor 1506.86 0.00 1506.86 74.22 12.19 0.00 31.84 195.12 1188.07 0.00 0.00 00
Lower
Ground
Floor

1066.74 0.00 1066.74 37.10 11.99 0.00 7.57 0.00 0.00 1010.08 1010.08 01

Upper
Ground
Floor

1066.74 0.00 1066.74 37.10 0.00 0.00 7.57 0.00 0.00 1022.06 1022.06 01

First
Floor 1066.74 0.00 1066.74 37.10 11.99 0.00 7.57 0.00 0.00 1010.07 1010.07 01
Second
Floor 1066.74 0.00 1066.74 37.10 11.98 0.00 7.57 0.00 0.00 1010.08 1010.08 01
Third
Floor 728.56 6.41 722.15 37.10 11.98 0.00 34.81 0.00 0.00 638.25 638.25 01
Fourth
Floor 272.74 6.41 266.33 37.11 11.98 0.00 48.79 0.00 0.00 168.45 168.45 01
Terrace
Floor 50.19 0.00 50.19 41.35 4.42 4.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total: 9836.12 12.82 9823.30 486.62 100.67 4.42 213.91 479.61 3543.85 4859.00 4859.00 06
Total
Number
of Same
Buildings:

1

Total: 9836.12 12.82 9823.30 486.62 100.67 4.42 213.91 479.61 3543.85 4859.00 4859.00 06

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (A) D 0.90 2.10 06
A (A) D 1.00 2.10 04
A (A) D 1.09 2.10 01
A (A) D 1.19 2.10 01
A (A) D 1.20 2.10 06
A (A) D 1.50 2.10 02
A (A) D 1.55 2.10 01
A (A) RS 1.79 2.10 03
A (A) D 1.80 2.10 01
A (A) D 1.85 2.10 01
A (A) RS 1.95 2.10 20
A (A) D 1.96 2.10 01
A (A) RS 1.97 2.10 03
A (A) D 1.99 2.10 01
A (A) D 2.00 2.10 03
A (A) RS 2.11 2.10 02
A (A) RS 2.15 2.10 02
A (A) RS 2.26 2.10 01
A (A) RS 2.29 2.10 04
A (A) RS 2.31 2.10 04
A (A) RS 2.34 2.10 45
A (A) RS 2.35 2.10 06
A (A) RS 2.45 2.10 02
A (A) RS 2.49 2.10 12
A (A) RS 2.54 2.10 01
A (A) RS 2.55 2.10 02
A (A) RS 2.60 2.10 01
A (A) RS 2.83 2.10 10
A (A) RS 2.86 2.10 02
A (A) RS 2.98 2.10 01
A (A) RS 2.99 2.10 02
A (A) RS 3.00 2.10 01
A (A) RS 3.07 2.10 03
A (A) RS 3.22 2.10 01
A (A) RS 3.34 2.10 03
A (A) RS 3.46 2.10 01
A (A) RS 3.83 2.10 01
A (A) RS 3.89 2.10 01
A (A) RS 4.36 2.10 01
A (A) RS 4.52 2.10 01
A (A) RS 4.53 2.10 01
A (A) RS 4.71 2.10 01
A (A) RS 4.78 2.10 03
A (A) RS 4.79 2.10 03
A (A) RS 5.54 2.10 01
A (A) OPEN 5.73 2.10 01
A (A) OPEN 6.66 2.10 01

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (A)
Floor

Name
UnitBUA
Type

Gross
UnitBUA
Area

Deductions From
Gross
UnitBUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

UnitBUA
Area

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Carpet
Area

No. of
Unit

Lift Void Door Window External
Wall

LOWER
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial OTHER 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 2.92 0.00 0.00 1044.27 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 2.92 0.00 0.00 1044.27 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 2.92 0.00 0.00 1044.27 01
UPPER
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial11234 OTHER 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 0.00 0.18 0.00 1047.01 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 0.00 0.18 0.00 1047.01 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 0.00 0.18 0.00 1047.01 01
FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial1123 OTHER 1066.74 19.56 0.00 1047.18 0.00 1.45 0.00 1045.73 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1066.74 19.56 0.00 1047.18 0.00 1.45 0.00 1045.73 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1066.74 19.56 0.00 1047.18 0.00 1.45 0.00 1045.73 01
SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

CommercialABCD OTHER 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 0.00 1.45 0.00 1045.74 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 0.00 1.45 0.00 1045.74 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1066.74 19.55 0.00 1047.19 0.00 1.45 0.00 1045.74 01
THIRD
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial5 OTHER 734.97 46.79 6.41 681.77 0.00 0.47 16.43 664.87 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 734.97 46.79 6.41 681.77 0.00 0.47 16.43 664.87 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 734.97 46.79 6.41 681.77 0.00 0.47 16.43 664.87 01
FOURTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial1 OTHER 682.90 60.78 416.57 205.55 0.37 1.13 20.23 183.82 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 682.90 60.78 416.57 205.55 0.37 1.13 20.23 183.82 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 682.90 60.78 416.57 205.55 0.37 1.13 20.23 183.82 01
-
Total: - - 5684.83 185.78 422.98 5076.07 3.29 4.68 36.66 5031.44 06

Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height Railing Ht.
BASEMENT THIRD
FLOOR PLAN

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.000 1.00
Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.000 1.00

BASEMENT
SECOND FLOOR
PLAN

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.000 1.00
Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.000 1.00

BASEMENT FIRST
FLOOR PLAN

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.000 1.00
Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.000 1.00

LOWER GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.150 1.00

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.150 1.00
UPPER GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.150 1.00

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.150 1.00
FIRST FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.119 1.00

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.119 1.00
SECOND FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.119 1.00

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.119 1.00
THIRD FLOOR
PLAN

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.178 1.00
Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.178 1.00

FOURTH FLOOR
PLAN

STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.095 1.00
Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.095 1.00

TERRACE FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 2.00 0.299 0.000 1.00

 (Scale - 1:100)

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (A) v 1.80 1.00 01
A (A) w 1.80 1.20 02
A (A) open arc 10.37 1.20 02
A (A) w 2.81 1.20 01
A (A) w 3.09 1.20 01
A (A) v 7.34 1.00 01
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Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

29 Aug 2027

2022-05-06

Rajeev Ratan Shah (Town Planner/ Executive engineer)

Ashok   Sharma (Junior engineer)

Brijesh  kumar (Secretary)

28 Aug 2022

Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

Rakesh Kumar Singh (Vice Chairman)

GDA/BP/22-23/0068

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO OF FLOORS: 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLDG HT: 23.95 MT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
A (A)

AutoCAD SHX Text
AA-1 (AA)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A-1 (A)

AutoCAD SHX Text
P.W.s

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWH (0.00 ltr)-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area : 180.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROAD WIDENING AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01


